Results For: Cotswold

Placing Class First Last

21 White Sr Ram Lamb (9/1 to 1/31)

RES GRAND 1 KENZIE MEYER
CHAMPION

CLAYTON STEINER
DRAKE STEINER
PEYTON DEWEESE
CLAYTON STEINER

RHETT STEINER
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22 Nat Col Sr Ram Lamb (9/1 to 1/31)
1 ADDISON MEYER

60 White Jr Ram Lamb (2/1 and later)

GRAND 1 KENZIE MEYER
CHAMPION

2 HADLEY MENDENHALL

90 Pr of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)
1 KENZIE MEYER
2 CLAYTON STEINER

107 White Yrl Ewe

GRAND 1
CHAMPION

RHETT STEINER

KENZIE MEYER
ANALA MASSIE
KENZIE MEYER
CLAYTON STEINER
J.W. SIMMS-REISNER
ANSLEY MENDENHALL
CLAYTON STEINER
ALLIE BOYD
ALLIE BOYD
PEYTON DEWEESE
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115 Pr of Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)
KENZIE MEYER
CLAYTON STEINER
3 ALLIE BOYD

136 White Sr Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 1/31)

RES GRAND 1 KENZIE MEYER
CHAMPION
2 CLAYTON STEINER
3 CLAYTON STEINER
4 ALIVIA BLUM
5 ALIVIA BLUM

137 Nat Col Sr Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 1/31)
1 ADDISON MEYER

175 White Jr Ewe Lamb (2/1 and later)
KENZIE MEYER
ANSLEY MENDENHALL
J.W. SIMMS-REISNER
PEYTON DEWEESE
RHETT STEINER
ANSLEY MENDENHALL
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Exhb#

1499

1540
1542
1644
1540
1541

1498

1499

1315

1499
1540

1541

1499
1497
1499
1540
1050
1316
1540
1024
1024
1644

1499
1540
1024

1499

1540
1540
1533
1533

1498

1499
1316
1050
1644
1541
1316

City

ARENZVILE

MAZON
MAZIN

FORT BRANCH
MAZON
MAZON

ARENZVILLE

ARENZVILE

SHERIDAN

ARENZVILE
MAZON

MAZON

ARENZVILE
ARENZVILLE
ARENZVILE
MAZON
ALBION
SHERIDAN
MAZON
LEETONIA
LEETONIA
FORT BRANCH

ARENZVILE
MAZON
LEETONIA

ARENZVILE

MAZON
MAZON
WHITE HALL
WHITE HALL

ARENZVILLE

ARENZVILE
SHERIDAN
ALBION

FORT BRANCH
MAZON
SHERIDAN

ST

OH
OH

IL
OH

IL
IL
MD
MD

IN
IL
IN
IL

Flock/Tag #

Group
Meyer 2511

Steiner Farms 2502
Steiner Farms 2507
Meyer 2522

Steiner Farms 2509
Steiner Farms 2505

Group
Meyer 2538

Group
Meyer 2551

LAM 2518

Group

Group

Four Season Farm 2403

Meyer 2484

Meyer 2452

Meyer 2422

Steiner Farms 2411
JWSR 838

Meyer 2481

Steiner Farms 2409
Eade Sheep Farm 489
Eade Sheep Farm 491
Four Season Farm 2404

Group

Group
Meyer 2527

FSF 2503

Steiner Farms 2501
Meyer 2543

FSF 2424

Group
Meyer 2512

Group
Meyer 2558
Meyer 2563
JWSR 840
Meyer 2518
Steiner Farms 2508
LAM 2517

2025 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First Last

176 Nat Col Jr Ewe Lamb (2/1 and later)

1

WILLIAM WILDES

220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)

1

2
3
4

KENZIE MEYER

CLAYTON STEINER
ANSLEY MENDENHALL
ALIVIA BLUM

230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)

1
2

KENZIE MEYER
CLAYTON STEINER

240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)

1
2

261 White Best Fleece
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262 Nat Col Best Fleece
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KENZIE MEYER
CLAYTON STEINER

KENZIE MEYER
CLAYTON STEINER
RHETT STEINER
ANALA MASSIE
ANSLEY MENDENHALL
ALLIE BOYD
ALLIE BOYD
ALIVIA BLUM
J.W. SIMMS-REISNER

ADDISON MEYER
WILLIAM WILDES

Exhb#

1361

1499
1540
1316
1533

1499
1540

1499
1540

1499
1540
1541
1497
1316
1024
1024
1533
1050

1498
1361

City

FARMINGTON

ARENZVILE
MAZON
SHERIDAN
WHITE HALL

ARENZVILE
MAZON

ARENZVILE
MAZON

ARENZVILE
MAZON
MAZON
ARENZVILLE
SHERIDAN
LEETONIA
LEETONIA
WHITE HALL
ALBION

ARENZVILLE
FARMINGTON

ST

CT

Flock/Tag #

Group

FSF 2504
Group
Y
Y
Y
Y
Group
Y
Y
Group
Y
Y
Group
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Group
Y
Y
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